Durango-durango Emakumeen Saria | 2010
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08/06/2010 | 113 km | 101 starting
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MARMORINI Alice
MIN Gao

LAZZERINI Giulia
ZORRILLA Dorleta
VILAJOSANA Marta
CORNEO Sigrid
PUCINSKAITE Edita
KELLER Luise
BURGER Lynette
DUFOUR Sjoukje
HIBBERD Carly
MARKERINK Loes
TUDEL Ariadna
TREBAITE Ausrine
SEREIKAITE Vilija
ANDREASSON Veronica
GARCIA Ana Belen
TOMIC Josie
CARRETTA Valentina
BORGATO Giada
ALCALDE Cristina
SANTESTEBAN Ane
GUARISCHI Barbara
BELVEDERESI Tania
OVCHARENKO Nina
FIORI Jennifer

GIL Leticia
OLABERRIA Leire
VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
KOZONCHUK Oxana
AUBRY Emilie
WHITELAW Vicki
BOSMAN Andrea
BRAND Lucinda
RUZICKOVA Martina
GONZALEZ Lucia
FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel
O'DONNELL Bridie

ITA19870111
CHN19820126
ITA19880614
ESP19890525
ESP19750313
SLO19710427
LTU19751127
GER19840308
RSA19801104
BEL19871005
AUS19850511
NED19851214
AND19781117
LTU19881018
LTU19870212
SWE19810306
ESP19810130
AUS19890609
ITA19890916
ITA19890615
ESP19800303
ESP19901212
ITA19901002
ITA19780131
UKR19840807
ITA19860323
ESP19820801
ESP19770217
NED19821008
RUS19880528
SUI19890216
AUS19770102
NED19790806
NED19890702
CZE19800322
ESP19900709
CAN19790708
AUS19740429
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PIETERS Amy
SAF ANDRUK Alona
SAF BRONZINI Giorgia

FUT JEULAND-TRANCHANT Pascale

SAF CESULIENE Inga

USC TAMANINI Luisa

GAU BRAS Martine

LNL VAN DEN BROEK Irene
TCW VISSER Adrie

LNL VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal

VLL DRUYTS Kelly

CTT DECROIX Lieselot
VLL DAAMS Jessie

VAD BACCAILLE Monia
TOG BERLATO Elena
CTT RYAN Carla

GPC LUO Xiao Ling

ARC BUSSER Janneke
CTT BECKER Charlotte
TOG VALSECCHI Silvia
ARC GUNNEWIJK Loes
VLL BEYEN Ine

CTT SCHWAGER Patricia
TOG PRESTI Gloria

CTT LICHTENBERG Claudia
VAD CORAZZA Martina
LLT CROMWELL Tiffany
HPU BRENNAUER Lisa
SAF PATUZZO Eleonora
FUT CANUEL Karol-Ann
ARC VOS Marianne
TCW VAN DIJK Ellen
TCW ARNDT Judith

TCW CANTELE Noemi
CTT DEIGNAN Elizabeth
LLT MOOLMAN Ashleigh
GAU KUCHINSKAYA Elena

NED19910601
UKR19870611
ITA19830803
FRA19870602
LTU19860214
ITA19800131
NED19780517
NED19800826
NED19831019
NED19891022
BEL19891021
BEL19870512
BEL19900528
ITA19840410
ITA19880802
AUS19850921
CHN19880920
NED19850215
GER19830519
ITA19820719
NED19801127
BEL19870501
SUI19831206
ITA19890929
GER19851117
ITA19790608
AUS19880706
GER19880608
ITA19891016
CAN19880418
NED19870513
NED19870211
GER19760723
ITA19810717
GBR19881218
RSA19851209
RUS19841211



